Year4to7

Time

Day 1

Day 2

Day 3

Best suited for up to 84
students

6:30

6:45

6:30 Arise

6:30 Arise

7:00

7:15

7:30

Curriculum Focus:

HPE

With additional:
HPE
Science

7:45

8:00

7:00 Breakfast

7:00 Breakfast

8:15

8:15 Morning briefing

8:15 Morning briefing

8:30

8:45

8:30 Clean cabins & get organised for the day

8:30 Clean cabins & get organised for the day

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

9:00 Wet Dry Group3 &4

challenges challenges

10:30

10:45

Morning tea when suits
10:30 Morning Tea

11:00

11:15

11:00 Arrive and unpack

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

11:30 Students and adult induction

& orientation

11:00 Dry Wet
challenges challenges

9:00
Team Challenges Low Ropes Bouldering

10:00 Morning Tea

10:30
Bouldering Team Challenges Low Ropes

11:30 Lunch

Departure times may vary on
final day due to bus travel

School

12:30

12:45

12:30 Students - move in

Adult - kitchen
induction

1:00

1:15

1:30

1:45

1:00 Lunch provided by Daradgee EEC camp kitchen

12:30 Lunch

12:30 Debrief

1:00 Depart

Group 1 1:30 Wet Dry

2:00

2:15

2:30

2:45

2:00 Snake talk

3:00

3:15

3:30

3:45

4:00

4:15

3:00
Low Ropes

Bouldering

Team Challenges

challenges challenges

3:05 Dry Wet
challenges challenges

4:30

4:45

4:30 Afternoon tea

4:30 Afternoon Tea

5:00

5:15

5:30

5:45

6:00

5:00 Own time

Showers and organisation

5:00 Own time
Showers and organisation

6:15

Dinner

Dinner
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