Year 4 to 7	Time	Day 1	Day 2				Day 3	Day 3			
Best suited for up to 84	6:30				6:30 Arise			6:30 Arise	6:30 Arise		
students	6:45										
	7:00				7:00 Breakfast			7:00 Breakfast			
	7:15										
	7:30										
Curriculum Focus:	7:45				1						
HPE	8:00				1						
Personal & Social capab.	8:15				8:15 Morning briefing				8:15 Morning briefing		
With additional:	8:30				8:30 Clean cabins & get organised for the day				8:30 Clean cabins & get organised for the day		
HPE	8:45				1 ,						
Science	9:00				9:00 Wet	Dry	Group 3 & 4	Catapults	9:00		
	9:15				challenges	challenges			Team Challenges	Low Ropes	Boulderin
	9:30	+					Students work together in teams to build a large		- Cam Chancinges		Dodiaciiii
	9:45						catapult. Morning tea when suits			Marning Too	
	10:00								10:00		
									10:00	Morning Tea	
	10:15		10000		10.30	 					
	10:30	<u> </u>			10:30 Morning Tea				10:30	Toom Challanas	Law Da
	10:45	11.00 : :			11.00	Twee	4		Bouldering	Team Challenges	Low Rope
	11:00	11:00 Arrive and unpack 11:30 Students and adult induction & orientation			11:00 Dry	Wet					
	11:15				challenges	challenges			11.00		
	11:30					l			11:30 Lunch		
	11:45										
	12:00										
	12:15										
Departure times may vary on final day due to bus travel	12:30	12:30 Students - move in Adult - kitchen			12:30 Lunch			12:30 Debrief			
	12:45	1:00 Lunch provided by Daradgee EEC camp kitchen 2:00 Snake talk									
	1:00								1:00 Depart		
	1:15										
	1:30				Group 1 Cata	pults	1:30 Wet	Dry			
	1:45				Students wor	Students work together in challenges challenges					
	2:00				teams to build a large catapult.						
	2:15										
	2:30										
	2:45	1									
	3:00	3:00			1		3:05 Dry	Wet			
	3:15		Bouldering	Team Challenges			challenges	challenges			
	3:30										
	3:45	1									
	4:00	1									
	4:15	†									
	4:30	4:30 Afternoon tea	I		4:30 Afterno	nn Tea					
	4:45	4.50 AITEINOONTEE	T.50 Atteniouried								
	5:00	5:00 Own time	5:00 Own time Showers and organisation				+				
		Showers and organi									
	5:15	Jiloweis and Organi.									
	5:30	-									
	5:45	4									
	6:00										
	6:15	Dinner	Dinner								